Individual Championship
(E) Smithson 'R’, (C) Lewis 'S',

479
435
480
481
445
388

Allison Goldsborough
Anecia Delduco
Judie DeWitt
Carmen Tucker
Janet Rubino
Patricia Blanchard

. Introductory

Koenraad
Double Take
Casey Jones
Bank Robber
Kilkenny
Thomas

Individual Championship: Training
(C) Smithson 'R', (B) Bass 'R’

434
384
473
465
386

Joanne Coleman
Leslie Raulin
Sandy McCormick
Sarah Gerstein
Katherine Brescia

Raikano
Aviani
Aphrodite
Delacorde
Painted Lady

Individual Championship: First Level
(E) Thorpe 'r', (C) Bass 'R',

474
455
454
391
412
421

Wendy Masemer
Gail O'Neill
Marty Detering
Sandy Johnson
Melissa Libby
Sharon Ackley

Likolina
Mistral
What Next
DavignAir
Tailor Made
Domino

Individual Championship: Second Level
(E) Thorpe 'r', (C) Bass 'R',

416
459
486
487
457

Kristin Corcoran
Melissa Gallagher
Nancy Schmidt
Katt Mills

Karen Walsh

Kermo Traumfire

Roscoe
Harleigh

Just Toby
Special Edition

Individual Championship: Mixed Levels
(E) Smithson 'R’, (C) Lewis 'S',

382
383
432
461
429
381

Martha Mellish
Odette Williams
Kristen P. Brown
Emily O'Neill
Alison Head
Catherine Kern

Monday, August 03, 2009

Wiseman
Leviticus
Roman Holiday
Falko
Remarkable

La Dolce Vita

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007

Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007

First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007

Second Level, Test 4 2007
Second Level, Test 4 2007
Second Level, Test 4 2007
Second Level, Test 4 2007
Second Level, Test 4 2007

First Level, Test 4 2007
FEI Intermediate 1 2009
First Level, Test 4 2007
Fourth Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

www.foxvillage.com - Registered to Bettina Longaker

289
284
282
269
266
263

365
345
338
335
315

545
535
499
492
489
481

562
559
544
538
494

526
505
504
582
503
308

72.250%
71.000%
70.500%
67.250%
66.500%
65.750%

73.000%
69.000%
67.600%
67.000%
63.000%

71.711%
70.395%
65.658%
64.737%
64.342%
63.289%

66.905%
66.548%
64.762%
64.048%
58.810%

69.211%
66.447%
66.316%
66.136%
64.487%
61.600%
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USDF MFS TOC

(E) Smithson 'R’, (C) Lewis 'S',
391 Sandy Johnson
392 Wendy Murray

Pas de Deux

(E) Smithson 'R’, (C) Lewis 'S',
490 Emily & Gail O'Neil

USDF Quadrille

(E) Smithson 'R’, (C) Lewis 'S',
488 DVCTA Riders

Monday, August 03, 2009

DavignAir
Judge

Falko & Gusto

DVCTA Quadrille

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007 Open 361.5
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007 309
USDF Pas de Deux 2007 261
USDF Quadrille Freestyle 306.5

www.foxvillage.com - Registered to Bettina Longaker

75.313%
64.375%

65.250%

76.625%
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